

HITTING III		 	_	-	
	101	VC		DER	

			PURCHASE ORI	JER			
Supplier:		TOOLBO	OX HARDWARE	P.O No.:	2027 - 06-5P-148		
Address:		KM 6, LA TRINIDAD, BENGUET		Date:		JUN 0 8 2023	
Tin:				Mode of Procurement:	NP-SVP		
				PR No.:	2023- 04-568		
Gentlem		nich thic	Office the following articles subject to the	terms and	conditions of	ntained herei	
Diago of D				Delivery	T		
Place of Delivery:		BSU-SPMO/		Term:	FOB DESTINATION within 30 days after		
Date of De		WITHIN_	15_CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF P.O	Payment Term:	complete delivery		
Item no.	Stock/Prop erty No.	Unit	ITEM	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	
1		set	Garden Tool Set (Green), Set includes a trowel, a transplanter, a cultivator, a bottle spray, pruning shears, and a lightweight plastic case, handtools of painted iron, pruning shears stainless steel, Trowel measurements: at least 8 x 25.5cm, Transplanter measurements: at least 6.3 x 25 cm, Cultivator measurements: at least 4.5 x 22.4 cm, Pruning shears measurements: at least 17.2 cm, Bottle spray: at least 6 x 17 cm	3	1,200.00	3,600.00	
2		piece	3-way adjustable hose nozzle, ABS and PP plastic material, Adjustable pressure stream, Measurements: at least L20 x W10.5 x H3.5	1	300.00	300.00	
4		piece	Square point shovel, handle and blade of tempered steel, at least 41 inches in length	2	550.00	1,100.00	
5		piece	Seedling tray/Germination boxes, 72 holes	15	50.00	750.00	
7		piece	Pump sprayer, 5liters capacity,, chemical resistant polytank, adjustable nozzle, rubberized material	2	1,000.00	2,000.00	
19		pairs	Safetyboots, steel toe cap, rubber, high cut, waterproof, US size 8	2	750.00	1,500.00	
10 20		pairs	Safetyboots, steel toe cap, rubber, high cut, waterproof, US size 9	2	750.00	1,500.00	
13 N		piece	Water sprinkler can, medium size, at least 10liters capacity, hard plastic material	2	340.00	680.00	
14 23		piece	Multi-use plastic crates, hard plastic, blue/black, L: 24", W: 16", H: 12" in dimensions	5	600.00	3,000.00	
15 24		piece	Rectangular flower boxes and saucer,hard plastic, dimension: atleast 16.9x7.09x5.51 inch or larger	32	440.00	14,080.00	
18		piece	Manual Operated, Equipped with a 12V Rechargeable battery, Net Weight(Kg) : 5.25, Capacity of Tank: at least 16L,	1	2,400.00	2,400.00	

	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX						
			TOTAL	30,910.00			
(Total Amount in Words) Thirty Thousand and Nine Hundred Ten Pesos							
In case of failure to make the full delivery within time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one							
percent for every day of	delay shall be imposed on the undelivered its	em/s.					
Conforme:	Very Truly	Very Truly Yours:					
	CHTE ATEN PROUSUS	FELIPE SALAING COMILA					
	Signature over Printed Name of Supplier	U	niversity Pre	sident			
	Date						
Fund Cluster: Funds Available:	<u> </u>	Date of the	S No.: <u>2023</u> e ORS/BURS 30, 9	S: JUN 1 9 2023			
IN	Accountant IV			(A)			